Create a space within a
space with the Barcelona.
This three-sided enclosure features
two inline and two return panels,
making it appear to blend almost
invisibly with its environment.
108 109
B A R C E L O N A

FIVE
Select Finish		  Price	 Price
		  inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Polished Chrome		 —	 —
Matte Black		  +£855	 +£712.50
Polished / Brushed Nickel	 +£855	 +£712.50
Brushed Brass		  +£990	 +£825.00
Crafted to order
See page 34		  +£1,810	 +£1,508.33
Panels / Enclosures over 2.4m in height are considered oversized
and therefore will be subject to a surcharge – £POA.
B A R C E L O N A
FRAMELESS HINGED - TECHNICAL & PRICING
	 Front	 Return	 Door		  Price	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Measurement	 Adjustment	 Size	 Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
1000x800mm	 980	 772-790	 550	 F-RPDPR1000X800 PC	 £4,180	 £3,483.14
1200x800mm	 1180	 772-790	 600	 F-RPDPR1200X800 PC	 £4,652	 £3,876.27
1400x800mm	 1380	 772-790	 600	 F-RPDPR1400X800 PC	 £5,118	 £4,264.88
1000x900mm	 980	 872-890	 550	 F-RPDPR1000X900 PC	 £4,419	 £3,682.41
1200x900mm	 1180	 872-890	 600	 F-RPDPR1200X900 PC	 £4,879	 £4,065.62
1400x900mm	 1380	 872-890	 600	 F-RPDPR1400X900 PC	 £5,350	 £4,458.74
1000x1000mm	 980	 972-990	 550	 F-RPDPR1000X1000 PC	 £4,652	 £3,876.27
1200x1000mm	 1180	 972-990	 600	 F-RPDPR1200X1000 PC	 £5,118	 £4,264.88
1400x1000mm	 1380	 972-990	 600	 F-RPDPR1400X1000 PC	 £5,578	 £4,648.09
Sizes (in mm)
Finishes
Standard Specification
-	 10mm clear glass